
                

                    Jungschützenwoche 14.04.2008 bis 16.04.2008 in Werl 
 

                                                      Einzelwertung  Schülerklasse 

 Platz Name, Vorname Bruderschaft X 10 Teiler Ringe 

 1 Adrian, Stefan St. Seb. Werl 11 65 146 
 2 Koch, Florian Schützenverein Hilbeck 9 43 142 
 3 Menge, Marco St. Seb. Werl 6 73 137 
 4 Busemann, Lukas St. Joh. Oberense 5 8 137 
 5 Floret, Hendrik St. Josef Höingen 6 44 136 
 6 Wienke, Anna-Lena St. Georg Sönnern-Pröbsting 3 114 136 
 7 Grobe, Stefan St. Joh. Oberense 5 107 135 
 8 Becke, Caja St. Seb. Werl 3 118 135 
 9 Calles, Lea St. Marien Waltringen 3 150 133 
 10 Danne-Rasche, David St. Joh. Oberense 3 166 127 
 11 Reinold, Sebastian Schützenverein Hilbeck 2 75 127 
 12 Göbel, Laura St. Georg Sönnern-Pröbsting 2 156 127 
 13 Schüngel, Hendrik St. Seb. Westönnen 5 94 126 
 14 Tenner, Sebastian Schützenverein Hilbeck 2 114 124 
 15 Bollwig, Vincent Schützenverein Hilbeck 2 186 124 
 16 Aßeuer, Christian St. Seb. Westönnen 2 116 124 
 17 Schlüter, Jonas St. Josef Höingen 2 175 122 
 18 Vetter, David St. Joh. Oberense 3 74 121 
 19 Lehnen, Marvin St. Joh. Oberense 2 39 120 
 20 Reinhard, Robin St. Georg Sönnern-Pröbsting 1 179 119 
 21 Schelte, Julian St. Marien Waltringen 1 153 119 
 22 Wellie, Robin St. Josef Höingen 1 187 119 
 23 Hennmann, David St. Seb. Westönnen 4 16 118 
 24 Brunberg, Christopher St. Hub. Sieveringen 1 233 118 
 25 Schneidereit, Carina St. Georg Sönnern-Pröbsting 2 117 117 
 26 Kerstin, Frederik St. Josef Höingen 1 195 117 
 27 Nöcker, Nico St. Hub. Sieveringen 3 116 115 
 28 Leder, Lisa St. Josef Höingen 2 111 114 
 29 Knieper, Lukas St. Marien Waltringen 1 180 113 
 30 Pantel, Jan St. Josef Höingen 0 453 111 
 31 Höing, Andreas St. Hub. Sieveringen 0 263 108 
 32 Frieling, Christina St. Hub. Sieveringen 1 203 107 
 33 Scheiwe, Alina St. Hub. Sieveringen 2 95 105 
 34 Tölle, Jonas St. Josef Höingen 0 321 104 
 35 Hardes, Frederik St. Hub. Sieveringen 0 397 103 
 36 Gosselke, Lisa St. Hub. Sieveringen 1 71 101 
 37 Leder, Laura St. Josef Höingen 1 102 100 

    38         Schulte,Carina                                       St. Hub. Sieveringen                                     1          232            80 

  



 



                                                          

                 Jungschützenwoche 14.04.2008 bis 16.04.2008 in Werl  
 

                                   Mannschaftswertung Schülerklasse 

 

Platz Bruderschaft/Verein Schützen Einzel Differenz X 10 Gesamt 

 1 St. Seb. Werl  I Adrian, S. 146 R. 
 Menge, M. 137 R. 
 Becke, C. 135 R. 11 20 418 R. 

 2 Schützenverein Hilbeck  I Koch, F. 142 R. 
 Reinold, S. 127 R. 
 Tenner, S. 124 R. 18 13 393 R. 

 3 St. Joh. Oberense  I Grobe, S. 135 R. 
 Danne-Rasche, D. 127 R. 
 Vetter, D. 121 R. 14 11 383 R. 

 4 St. Georg Sönnern-Pröbsting  I Wienke, A. 136 R. 
 Reinhard, R. 119 R. 
 Schneidereit, C. 117 R. 19 6 372 R. 

 5 St. Josef Höingen  I Floret, H. 136 R. 
 Schlüter, J. 122 R. 
 Pantel, J. 111 R. 25 8 369 R. 

 6 St. Seb. Westönnen  I Schüngel, H. 126 R. 
 Aßeuer, C. 124 R. 
 Hennmann, D. 118 R. 8 11 368 R. 

 7 St. Marien Waltringen  I Calles, L. 133 R. 
 Schelte, J. 119 R. 
 Knieper, L. 113 R. 20 5 365 R. 

 8 St. Josef Höingen  II Wellie, R. 119 R. 
 Kerstin, F. 117 R. 
 Tölle, J. 104 R. 15 2 340 R. 

 9 St. Hub. Sieveringen  II Brunberg, C. 118 R. 
 Nöcker, N. 115 R. 
 Hardes, F. 103 R. 15 4 336 R. 

 10 St. Hub. Sieveringen  I Frieling, C. 107 R. 
 Gosselke, L. 101 R. 
 Schulte, C. 80 R. 27 3 288 R 

 



                                                             

                Jungschützenwoche 14.04.2008 bis 16.04.2008 in Werl 

  

  

                                                    Einzelwertung  Jugendklasse 

 

Platz Name, Vorname Bruderschaft X 10 Teiler Ringe 

 1 Lence, Tobias St. Josef Höingen 2 113 133 

 2 Witte, Markus St. Hub. Süddinker 4 147 130 

 3 Risse, Fabian St. Josef Höingen 4 152 129 

 4 Seidel, Christian St. Hub. Sieveringen 3 190 126 

 5 Floret, Marcel St. Josef Höingen 0 345 122 

 6 Frieling, Friederich St. Hub. Sieveringen 0 324 120 

 7 Hiltenkamp, Katharina St. Hub. Süddinker 0 296 118 

 8 Frieling, Tobias St. Joh. Oberense 2 110 117 

 9 Höhne, Jonas St. Josef Höingen 2 164 116 

 10 Kolter, Stefan St. Marien Waltringen 3 100 109 

 11 Deitelhoff, Matthias St. Seb. Westönnen 0 392 106 

 12 Hollmann, Florian St. Joh. Oberense 2 127 104 

 13 Lohmann, Felix St. Josef Höingen 0 310 104 

 14 Lawatsch, Dominik St. Seb. Westönnen 0 461 101 

 15 Weber, Florian St. Seb. Westönnen 1 164 99 

 16 Muer, Sarah St. Marien Waltringen 1 186 94 

 17 Böddeker, Dorian St. Hub. Sieveringen 1 224 94 

 18 Hollmann, Felix St. Joh. Oberense 0 549 92 

 19 Terhorst, Toni St. Hub. Süddinker 0 314 88 

 20 Frieling, Ulrich St. Hub. Sieveringen 0 88 

 21 Schmöle, Mathias St. Marien Waltringen 0 380 87 

 22 Pater, Jonas St. Marien Waltringen 1 188 82 

 23 Hagedorn, Marko St. Hub. Scheidingen 0 747 77 

 24 Vickermann, Alexander St. Hub. Scheidingen 0 491 75 

 25 Münstermann, Hendrik St. Joh. Oberense 0 638 75 

 26 Röschert, Martin St. Seb. Werl 0 302 62 

 27 Schelte, Pia St. Marien Waltringen 0 623 58 

 28 Vickermann, Erik St. Hub. Scheidingen 0 267 57 

 29 Schulte, Niklas St. Hub. Scheidingen 0 796 56 

 30 Loeser, Frederik St. Hub. Scheidingen 0 521 53 

 31 Kinkel, Felicitas St. Marien Waltringen 0 1055 51 

  



  



                                                          

                   

               Jungschützenwoche 14.04.2008 bis 16.04.2008 in Werl 

 

 

                                    Mannschaftswertung  Jugendklasse 

 
Platz Bruderschaft/Verein Schützen Einzel Differenz X 10 Gesamt 

 1 St. Josef Höingen  I Lence, T. 133 R. 
 Risse, F. 129 R. 
 Floret, M. 122 R. 11 6 384 R. 

 2 St. Hub. Sieveringen  I Seidel, C. 126 R. 
 Frieling, F. 120 R. 
 Böddeker, D. 94 R. 32 4 340 R. 

 3 St. Hub. Süddinker  I Witte, M. 130 R. 
 Hiltenkamp, K. 118 R. 
 Terhorst, T. 88 R. 42 4 336 R. 

 4 St. Joh. Oberense  I Frieling, T. 117 R. 
 Hollmann, F. 104 R. 
 Hollmann, F. 92 R. 25 4 313 R. 

 5 St. Seb. Westönnen  I Deitelhoff, M. 106 R. 
 Lawatsch, D. 101 R. 
 Weber, F. 99 R. 7 1 306 R. 

 6 St. Marien Waltringen  I Kolter, S. 109 R. 
 Muer, S. 94 R. 
 Schmöle, M. 87 R. 22 4 290 R. 

 7 St. Marien Waltringen  II Pater, J. 82 R. 
 Schelte, P. 58 R. 
 Kinkel, F. 51 R. 31 1 191 R. 

 8 St. Hub. Scheidingen  I Hagedorn, M. 77 R. 
 Schulte, N. 56 R. 
 Loeser, F. 53 R. 24 0 186 R. 

  



  


